
Anglican
Church,
North
America

Assemblies
of God

Baptist Christian Church of
Christ

Church of
God

Congregatio.. Episcopal Evangelical
Free

Greek
Orthodox

Hindu
Latter Day
Saints
(Mormon)

Lutheran Muslim

Beeson Divinity School
Brock School of Business
Cumberland School of Law
Howard College: Arts/Sciences
McWhorter School of Pharmacy
Moffett/Sanders School-Nursing
OBB School of Education
School of Health Professions
School of Public Health
School of the Arts
Undeclared
Grand Total 5

2

2

1

21

1
1
4
1
3

8

3

4

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

28

4
2
4
2
5
1
3
1
2
4

48

5
5
3
8
5

12
1
8
1

1

1

13
1

2
2
2

3

2
1

91
6
10
1
13
8
13
2
14
2
21
1

964
21
74
50
85
105
187
22
166
18
207
29

1,444
50
136
53
186
143
215
58
253
32
270
48

18

2
3
3
1
4

5

33
1
3
1
2
2
3
1
7

3
10

Nazarene No Response None Other Pentecostal Presbyterian Roman
Catholic

Seventh Day
Adventist

United
Methodist EUB

Beeson Divinity School
Brock School of Business
Cumberland School of Law
General University
Howard College: Arts/Sciences
McWhorter School of Pharmacy
Moffett/Sanders School-Nursing
OBB School of Education
School of Health Professions
School of Public Health
School of the Arts
Undeclared
Grand Total 317

14
26
8
48
36
31
20
60

5
64
5

11

3

1
2

4

1

240
8
24
9
31
15
35
14
49

4
50
1

403
13
48
12
54
33
54
4
82
2
2
86
13

32
3
4
2
3
5
3
2
6

2
1
1

29

4
3

3
8

6

1
3
1

1

1

2,080
51
147
73
345
105
167
227
265
2
414
277
7

2

1
1
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